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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 1. kolo

Name

Luk&s Celusak
Dusan Hojnos$
Samuel Sed’o

Boris Gana

Marek Matejka
Peter Lenarci¢

Jaroslav Grexa

Ladislav Ganovsky

David Kuruc
Klaudia Kurucova
Maério Skokan
Mikchal Tatarko
Lubomir Grena
Matus$ Polak
Erika Dancova

Rudolf Matejka
Marcel Wierni

Peter Pjes¢ak
Luka$ Zadzora
Veronika Hladka
Petronela Novotnd
Jakub Kopéaé
Michal Kota¢

Zuzana Juréova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
Rockfarm
Rockfarm

Aplend

Toner Tatry Team
Joe’s Beans
Rockfarm

Toner Tatry Team
Toner Tatry Team
Uniga

Aplend

Uniga

Uniga

Lunys

Aplend

Rockfarm

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys
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Pins Points
902 4.0
776 4.0
619 4.0
609 4.0
303 1.0
750 3.0
738 4.0
552 1.0
681 3.0
665 4.0
653 2.0
522 2.0
624 3.0
613 2.0
472 1.0
471 1.0
453 1.0
563 1.0
201 1.0
201 0.0
185 0.0
170 0.0
156 0.0
153 0.0

average

180.4000
155.2000
154.7500
152.2500
151.5000
150.0000
147.6000
138.0000
136.2000
133.0000
130.6000
130.5000
124.8000
122.6000
118.0000
117.7500
113.2500
112.6000
100.5000
100.5000

92.5000

85.0000

78.0000

76.5000
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